

McClure
 107 Butler Street
 Macon, MO 63552
 (660) 385-6441

City of Moberly, MO
City of Moberly Trail Improvements
Fisk Avenue
RTP 2017-11
April 5, 2019

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		JT Holman General Construction & Excavating, LLC 2016 Jims RD PO Box 591 Macon, MO 63552	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ROADWAY ITEMS							
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Miscellaneous Earthwork	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	4" thick, 6' wide Concrete Trail on 2" thick compacted Type 1 base rock	SF	7493	\$7.25	\$54,324.25	\$6.00	\$44,958.00
4	6" thick, 6' wide Concrete Trail on 2" thick compacted Type 1 base rock	SF	799	\$8.00	\$6,392.00	\$7.50	\$5,992.50
5	2' wide Non-Mountable Concrete Curb & Gutter on compacted Type 1 base rock	LF	566	\$35.00	\$19,810.00	\$45.00	\$25,470.00
6	2' wide concrete ADA Curb on compacted Type 1 base rock	LF	6	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$45.00	\$270.00
7	2.5' wide concrete Driveable Curb on compacted Type 1 base rock	LF	114	\$40.00	\$4,560.00	\$55.00	\$6,270.00
8	6" thick Concrete Driveway Repair on compacted Type 1 base rock	SY	456	\$70.00	\$31,920.00	\$72.00	\$32,832.00
9	6" thick Concrete Street Repair on compacted Type 1 base rock	SY	10	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$72.00	\$720.00
10	Connect to and extend 24" RCP pipe, complete including bedding pipe and backfill	LF	12	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$81.00	\$972.00
11	Connect to and extend 84" CMP pipe, complete including bedding pipe and backfill	LF	12	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$333.33	\$3,999.96
12	Invert repair of 84" CMP pipe using cast-in-place reinforced concrete	LF	72	\$100.00	\$7,200.00	\$31.00	\$2,232.00
13	2' thick, MoDOT Type II Rock Blanket placed on geotextile fabric complete	SY	86	\$35.00	\$3,010.00	\$40.70	\$3,500.20
14	Dectable Warning installed complete	SF	84	\$28.00	\$2,352.00	\$35.00	\$2,940.00
15	Pavement Removal and Sawcuts, complete	SF	284	\$5.00	\$1,420.00	\$5.00	\$1,420.00
16	6' wide Painted Trail Marking, complete	LF	901	\$8.00	\$7,208.00	\$3.71	\$3,342.71
17	Painted Stop Bar and Crosswalk Pavement Marking, complete	EA	7	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,035.71	\$14,249.97
18	Remove and Replace Center Line Pavement Marking, complete	LF	1300	\$4.50	\$5,850.00	\$3.96	\$5,148.00
19	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	Curb Checks, installed complete	EA	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
21	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,850.00	\$8,850.00
22	Ditch Check, installed complete	EA	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
23	Silt Fence, installed complete	LF	410	\$3.50	\$1,435.00	\$5.00	\$2,050.00
24	Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching	LS	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL CONTRACTOR					\$184,481.25		\$190,017.34

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES = \$700 PER DAY

Note: Red text is corrected bidder error.